

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conten of arc
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recast of 3rd Final Bill					
Name of the Work: To be made under MMHSY Scheme.					
Agreement No: 07/SVD/2020-21					
Agency: Aarunika.					
Sri Ram Prasad Aarunika					
dt of Comm: 08-05-2020					
dt of Comp: 07-02-2021					
dt of Acct Comp: 05-02-2021					
dt of entry: 10-07-2021					
Amount as below:					

Nil					
(1) Construction:					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1.1.1. Construction of bench area.					
2. Refuse pillars.					
Qty vide the H.B. page (28)					
1.1.1.1. Cost of 1 bench area					
0.64 km @ Rs 4866.10/km = Rs 3114.00					
1.1.1.2. Cost of refuse pillars					
0.64 km @ Rs 3082.89/km = Rs 1973.00					
1.1.1.3. Cost of grubbing of the land					
Qty vide the H.B. page (29)					
0.45 Hc @ Rs 49530.51/Hc = Rs 22289.00					

Continuation

C-05 27376

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = 27.376 =
Item (5) Construction of embankment with					
Approved Material - - (a) for 1000m					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (29)					
393.45 Cum @ Rs 181.82/Cum - Rs					71557 =
Item (6) Construction of embankment with					
Approved Material - - (b) for 1000m					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (29)					
918.05 Cum @ Rs 139.74/Cum - Rs					129288 =
Item (7) Construction of Subgrade & earth shoulders.					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (29)					
2091.98 Cum @ Rs 183.51/Cum - Rs					383807 =
Item (18) Construction of granular subbase					
by providing well graded ..					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (29)					
598.78 Cum @ Rs 1679.50/Cum - Rs					1005651 =
Item (20) Providing & Applying dressing					
& Rally stone Mch. 17.					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (30)					
185.10 Cum @ Rs 2525.05/Cum - Rs					467387 =
Item (21) Providing & Applying Prime					
Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (B-1).					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (30)					
2468.90 Cum @ Rs 41.28/Cum - Rs					101916 =

Continuation

C.O.R 2185982 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (22) Boundary & P.M. by T.A. Co. with P.M. on E. side of R.S. 1					C.F. = Rs 2185982.00
Qty vide the M.B. per No (30)					
2468.90 sqm @ Rs 14.28/sqm					Rs 35256.00
Item (23) Boundary & P.M. by T.A. Co. of close graded - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (30)					
2468.90 sqm @ Rs 170.30/sqm					Rs 420454.00
Item (24) Boundary & P.M. by T.A. Co. 3rd section					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (30)					
30.00 km @ Rs 680.68/km					Rs 20420.00
Red timber					
40 R.C.C. M.S. grade K.M. stone					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (31)					
2 No's @ Rs 2305.52/each					Rs 4611.00
(iii) 200 m stone					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (31)					
3 No's @ Rs 629.54/No's					Rs 1889.00
Item (25) R.C.C. M.S. grade boundary					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (31)					
12 No's @ Rs 517.09/No's					Rs 6205.00
					C.F. Rs 2674817.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf = 14	2816.552 =
(iii) Priming Concrete for plain/Reinf					
Qty vide the H.B page (32)					
37.63 Cum @ Rs 4330.29/Cum - Rs 162949 =					
(iv) plain/Reinf Cement Concrete					
In Sub St. . . .					
Qty vide the H.B page (32)					
25.73 Cum @ Rs 4524.87/Cum - Rs 116425 =					
(v) Priming & drying ISI Mark					
Cement Concrete Heavily . . .					
Qty vide the H.B page (32)					
15.0 Km @ Rs 3292.81/Km - Rs 49392 =					
(vi) Filling in foundation. Tracks					
is not doney . . .					
Qty vide the H.B page (33)					
15.28 Cum @ Rs 555.85/Cum - Rs 8488 =					
Reinf Irony					
(vii) Priming & drying of hot applied					
Thermoplastic Compound . . .					
Qty vide the H.B page (33)					
128.0 Cum @ Rs 736.45/Cum - Rs 94208 =					
TOTAL Rs 3248014 =					

Continuation

Continuation